PARAMETERS

Color ASTM

Kinematic viscosity at 40 °C
Kinematic viscosity at 100 °C
Pour point

Flash point (COC)

Density at 15 °C

Sulfur

API Gravity, 60F

Specific Gravity

Aniline Point

Refractive Index

DYM RESOURCES GmbH
Voltairestrasse 10, 10179, Berlin

Pale Qil 100

Specification

TEST METHOD
ASTM D 6045
ASTM D 445
ASTM D 445
ASTM D7346
ASTM D 93
ASTM D 4052
ASTM D 2622
ASTM D 4052
ASTM D 4052
ASTM D 611
ASTM D 1747

Registration No: HRB 175753 B
VAT No: DE305466075

UNITS
mm?/s
mm?/s
°C
°C
kg/m3

wt%

GUARANTEED
1.0
20-24
Report
Max -35
Min 166
Report
Max 100

0.907-0.923
68-74
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TYPICAL
L1.0
22.8

3.7

173
0,92

22.5
0.919
71
1.4949
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